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Class 

B.A. SECOND YEAR REGULAR/EX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTS 
B.A. SECOND YEAR REGULAR/EX & 

REMAINING PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE 
STUDENTS 

B.A. SECOND YEAR REGULAR/EX & 
REMAINING PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE 
STUDENTS 
B.A. SECOND YEAR (NON COLLEGIATE) 

B.A. SECOND YEAR (NON COLLEGIATE) 

B.A. SECOND YEAR (NON COLLEGIATE) 
B.A. THIRD YEAR REGULAR/EX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTS 

B.A. THIRD YEAR REGULAREX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTS 
B.A. THIRD YEAR REGULAR/EX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTs 
B.A. THIRD YEAR REGULAR/EX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTS 

B.A. THIRD YEAR REGULAR/EX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTS 

B.A. THIRD YEAR REGULAR/EX & REMAINING 
PAPERS OF NON COLLEGIATE STUDENTS 

B.A. THIRD YEAR (NON COLLEGIATE) 
B.A. THIRD YEAR (NON COLLEGIATE) 

B.Sc. SECOND YEAR (REGULARMEX) 

B.Sc. SECOND YEAR (REGULAR/EX) 

B.Sc. SECOND YEAR (REGULAR/EX) 

B.Sc. THIRD YEAR (REGULAR/EX) 

B.Sc. THIRD YEAR (REGULAR/EX) 

B.Sc. THIRD YEAR (REGULAR/EX) 

B.Sc. THIRD YEAR (REGULAR/EX) 

3. gctfaq, t:MgAfa, JEUge 

6. qfturA Hr, ).U.gafa, TqUg 

13. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi | 

P-Code 

2401 

2541 

2561 

2481 

2382 

2341 

3141/ 
ARTS 
3321 

3421 

3441-A 

3441-B 

3641 

3481 
3482 

2081 

2082 

2183 

3141 

3201 

3142 

3202 

Paper Name 

HISTORY-I 

PRAKRIT 

PSYCHOLOGY-I 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 

HINDI LIT-I| 

ENGLISH LIT-I 

MATHS-I 

ECONOMICS-I 

HOME SCI-I 

PRINCIPLE AND 
THEORY OF MUSICS 
PRINCIPLE OF 

INSTRUMENTAL 
MUSIC AND THEORY 
OFF RAGA 

SANSKRIT-I 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 
POLITICAL 

ENV. SCIENCE-I 

ENV. SCIENCE-II 

STATISTICS-III 

MATHEMATICS-I 

ZOOLOGY-I 

f: 05.04.2024 

MATHEMATICS-II 
ZOOLOGY-II 

Old Date 

28/03/2024 

28/03/2024 

28/03/2024 

New Exam 
Date 

27/05/2024 

27/05/2024 

21/03/2024 28/05/2024 

27/05/2024 

27/03/2024 29/05/2024 

30/03/2024 30/05/2024 

27/03/2024 31/05/2024 

30/03/2024 25/05/2024 

30/03/2024 

30/03/2024 25/05/2024 

30/03/2024 

30/03/2024 25/05/2024 

25/05/2024 

25/05/2024 

22/03/2024 07/05/2024 
28/03/2024 09/05/2024 

27/03/2024 20/05/2024 

22/03/2024 21/05/2024 

22/03/2024 21/05/2024 

28/03/2024 23/05/2024 

28/03/2024 23/05/2024 

(uten) 

SCIENCE-I 
21/03/2024 18/05/2024 

30/03/2024 22/05/2024 
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